
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited 
A Govt. of India (Ministry of Railways) Enterprise 

 

Tender Notice: No. ALD(W)/EN/ROB-18 & 67/OT-04/297/2015-16                                 
Dt. 28/01/2016                                    
 
Sealed Tenders in Single stage 02 packets system are invited by Chief Project Manager, 
DFCCIL, Allahabad (West) for and on behalf of Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of 
India Ltd., on the prescribed form with following details. 
 

Name of work Construction of 02 nos ROBs (excluding approaches) in lieu 
of level crossings No. 18 and 67 at Km 879/01-03 & 
986/07-09 respectively of ALD-CNB section of Allahabad 
Division of North Central Railway  

Date & place of 
commencement of sale of 
Tender document. 

01/02/2016, at the Office of CPM/DFCCIL/ Allahabad (West) 
Old GM office Building, N.C. Railway, Balmiki Chauraha, 
Nawab Yusuf Road, Allahabad – 211001. 

Date & time of closing for sale 
of Tender document. 

21/03/2016 up to 13.00 hrs. 

Date & time for receipt of filled 
Tender document. 

21/03/2016 up to 15.00 hrs. 

Date, time & place for opening 
of Tender document. 

21/03/2016 at 15.30 hrs at the office of 

CPM/DFCCIL/Allahabad(West). 

Approximate cost Rs. 15.10 Cr. 
Cost of tender document Rs. 10,000/-+ 7% UPST=10,700/- 
Earnest money Rs. 30 Lacs 
Validity of offer  90 days from the date of opening 
Completion period 15months from the issue of acceptance letter   

Web site www.eprocure.gov.in or  
www.dfccil.gov.in  

 
Tenders without earnest money will be summarily rejected. Earnest money in the form of 
Bank Guarantee will not be accepted. 
 

NOTES:- 
 

1. The Tenderer should read carefully all the clauses of tender document, before 
quoting rates. 
 

2. Non-transferable tender documents may be purchased by tenderers from the 
office of CPM/DFCCIL/Allahabad(West) during office hours (10.30 Hrs to 17.00 
hrs) on working days on payment of non- refundable amount of Rs.10,000/-+ 
7% UPST=10,700 (Rs. Ten Thousand Seven Hundred only) per copy to be 
deposited by way of DD/Pay Order i n  favour of DFCCIL payable at Allahabad. 

3. Tender forms can also be obtained by post by sending a demand draft for Rs. 
10,000/-+ 7% UPST=10,700 (Rs. Ten Thousand Seven Hundred only) per 
copy in favour of DFCCIL payable at Allahabad.  

4. Tender paper can also be downloaded from DFCCIL’s website    (www.dfccil.gov.in 
or www.eprocure.gov.in). In this case the tenderer shall enclose a demand draft 
of Rs. 10,000/-+ 7% UPST=10,700 (Rs. Ten Thousand Seven Hundred only) 
in favour of "DFCCIL payable at Allahabad" along with the tender. 

5.  In case the date of opening happens to be a holiday, the tenders shall be received 
and opened at the same time & place on the next working day.  

 
Chief Project Manager 

DFCCIL/Allahabad(West) 
 


